EM1 Series
New Generation Digital Stepper Drive
Stock Code: 002979
www.leadshine.com 1/2
Reliable Motion Control Partner
Product Highlights
Compatible with 5-24 V pulse input
Opto-coupling isolation supports differential signal input,

42CM04 1.5 0.4 EM1-422
47
42CM06-1A 1.5 0.6 EM1-422
42CM06 2.5 0.6 EM1-432 High speed
42CM06-SZ 2.5 0.6 EM1-432 Dual shaft
79 42CM06-BZ 2.5 0.6 EM1-432 Brake
60
42CM08-1A 1.5 0.8 EM1-422
42CM08 2.5 0.8 EM1-432 High speed
42CM08-SZ 2.5 0.8 EM1-432 Dual shaft
92 42CM08-BZ 2.5 0.8 EM1-432 Brake
NEMA 23
(57mm)
41 57CM06 3 0.6 EM1-542
55
57CM13-3A 3 1.3 EM1-542
57CM13 4 1.3 EM1-542
57CM13-SZ 4 1.3 EM1-542 Dual shaft
96 57CM13-BZ  4 1.3 EM1-542 Brake
65 57CM13-FS 4 1.3 EM1-542 IP65
76
57CM23-3A  3 2.3 EM1-556
57CM23-4A 4 2.3 EM1-556
57CM23  5 2.3 EM1-870 High speed
57CM23-SZ  5 2.3 EM1-870 Dual shaft
116 57CM23-BZ 5 2.3 EM1-870 Brake
90 57CM23-FS  5 2.3 EM1-870 IP65
85
57CM26-4A 4 2.6 EM1-556
57CM26  5 2.6 EM1-870 High speed
84 57CM26-SZ 5 2.6 EM1-870 Dual shaft
Specifications
Reliable Motion Control Partner
Step Angle Flange Size
(mm)

(60mm)
Installation
57mm
67
D57CM21-4A 4 2.1 EM1-556
D57CM21 6 2.1 EM1-870 High speed
D57CM21-SZ 6 2.1 EM1-870
88
D57CM31-4A 4 3.1 EM1-556
D57CM31 6 3.1 EM1-870 High speed
D57CM31-SZ  6 3.1  EM1-870 Dual shaft
NEMA 24
(60mm)
67
60CM22X  5 2.2 EM1-870
60CM22X-SZ 5 2.2  EM1-870 Dual shaft
85
60CM30X  5 3.0 EM1-870
60CM30X-SZ 5 3.0 EM1-870 Dual shaft
125 60CM30X-BZ 5 3.0 EM1-870 Brake
110 60CM35X-FS 5 3.5 EM1-870 IP65
NEMA 34
(86mm)
65 86CM35 4 3.5 EM1-870
80
86CM45 6 4.5 EM1-870
86CM45-SZ 6 4.5 EM1-870 Dual shaft
114 86CM45-BZ 6 4.5 EM1-870 Brake
90 86CM45-FS 6 4.5 EM1-870 IP65
98 86CM80  6 8.0 EM1-882AC
118
86CM85  6 8.5 EM1-882AC
86CM85-SZ 6 8.5 EM1-882AC Dual shaft
152 86CM85-BZ 6 8.5 EM1-882AC Brake
128 86CM85-FS 6 8.5 EM1-882AC IP65
129 86CM120 6 12 EM1-882AC
163 86CM120-BZ 6 12 EM1-882AC Brake
164 86CM120-FS 6 12 EM1-882AC IP65
www.leadshine.com 5/6
D250619
+86 755  26411692             +86 755 26402718